ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
NDT-TX-X FEP diptube shown with EPDM O-ring
NOWPak®
Canister Diptube
Pre-cleaned, fluoropolymer diptube
assembly for NOWPak liner-based
canister systems
Maintain purity and process integrity while meeting

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2017-2018 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    7124-8211ENT-1118
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
NOWPak Canister Diptube: part number
NDT – T         –
NOWPak diptube
Diptube length
4 = 4 L
5 = 10 L
7 = 20 L
8 = 19 L
9 = 18 L
40 = 40 L
200 = 200 L
200-2 = 200 L (with 2" fitment)
O-ring type
Blank = EPDM
C = Chemraz
E = EPDM (200 L only)
F = Semi-perfluoroelastomer
ACCESSORIES
—
Part number Description
NA-13 Diptube removal tool.
NA-24 Replacement coupler O-rings, EPDM, bag of 50.
NA-24-1000 Replacement coupler O-rings, EPDM, bag of 1,000.
200995 Replacement coupler O-ring, Chemraz, quantity of 1.
NA-131A-500 Replacement coupler O-rings, semi-perfluoroelastomer, quantity of 500.